FPW - First Passage to the West
JTC - Journey Through the Clouds
RGR - Rainforest to Gold Rush
RTR - Rockies to the Red Rocks

BRITISH

COLUMBIA ALBERTA

<1 LAKE LOLISE

1]
BANFF

Dy ICWATE
= T EASTBOUND DEPARTURES
T 19-Apr22
Wed | 20pr2z AS OF OCTOBER 12, 2021
Thu 2-Apr-22 ﬁ
Fri 22-Apr-22
Sat 23-Apr-22
Man 23-Apr-Z2 E UTAH
Tue 26-Apr-22 COLORADO
Wied ZT-Apr-22 DENVER
Thu | 28-Apr22 e %
Fri 29-Apr22 P
Sat 30-Apr-22

DAY DATE
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Wed | 18-May-22 Tue 16-Jul-22 el L
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Thu 26-May-22 Wed 77-Jul-22 Thu 22-Sep-22
Fri 7-May-22 Thu 28-Jul-22 Fri 23-5ep-22
Sat 28-May-22 Fri 20-Jul-22 Sat 24-5ep-22
Sun 20-May-22 Sat 30-Jul-22 Sun 2550p22
Man A0-May-22 Sun e Jul= 2 Mon 25ap-22
Tue N-May-12 Tuz Z7-Sep-12
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Wed O1-Jun-22 Tue 02-Aug-22 Fri 30-5ep-22
Thu 02-Mun-22 Wed 03-Aug-22
Fri 03-Jun-22 Thu 04-Aug-22 Day DATE FPW c RGR RTR
Sat 04-Jun-22 Fri 05-Aug-232 Sat 00t 22
Sun 05-Mun-22 Sat OE-Aug-22 Sun 020ct-22
Mon 06-Jun-2 Sun 07 -Aug- 22 Mon 03-Oct-22
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Man 13-Jun-22 Sun M-ﬁug-ﬂ Man 100t 22 q
T M=hin-22 Maon 15-AL1g-22 Tue Na0ict-2 2
Wied 15-Jun-2 Tue 16-Aug-22 Wed 12-0ct-22
Thu 16-Jun-22 Wed 7-Hug-22 Thu 13-0ct-22
Fri 17-Jun-22 Thu 18-Aug-22 Fri 14-0ct-22
Sat 18-Jun-22 Fri 19-40ig-22 St 15-0et-22
aun 19=-Jhin-22 Sat 20-41g-22 Sun 160122
Man 20-Jun-Z3 Sun -hug-22 Mon T-0ct-2d m
Tus 21-Jun-22 Mon 22-Aug-22 Tue 18-0ct-22
Wied 22-Jun-22 Tue 23-Aug-22 Wed 19-0ct-22
Thu 23-Jun-22 Wed 24-Aug-22 Thiu 20-0ct-22 [
Fri 24-Jun- 22 Thu 25-Aug-22 Fri 2-0ct-22
Sat 25-Jun-22 Fri 26-Aug-23 Sat 22-0ct-23
Sun 26-Jun-22 Sat 27-8ug-22 Sun 23-0ct-22
Man 27-Jun-22 Sun 28-Aug-22 Mo 24-0ct-22
T 28-Jun-22 Man 20-Aug-22 Tue 25-0ct-22
Wied 29-Jun-22 Tue Ell'lqﬂugrli Wied 260122
Thu 30-Jun-22 Wed 3Mhug-22 Thu 27-0ct-22 ﬂ

*Rail schedule is effecive as of October 12, 2021 and is subject to change
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Man 09 -Iry=22 aun 10=Juil-22 Man 05 Sep-22
Tue 10-Mary-22 Mon M-Jul-22 Tue 06-Sep-22
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Fri 13-May-22 Thu W Jul-22 A 00-5ep-22
Sal Th-ay-22 Fri 15 Jul-22 <t 10-Sep-22
Sun 15-May-22 Sat 16-Jul-22 <n WSep.22 ; n
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= 24-May-22 Man 5. Jul-22 Mon 19-5ep-22
Wed 25-May-Z2 Tue 26-Jul-22 Tue 20-5ep-22
Th 26-May-22 Wed 27-Juk22 Wed 21-5ep-22 i [
Fri 77-May-22 Thu 28-Jul-22 Thu 22-5ep-22 :
Sat 28-May-22 Fri 20-Jul-22 Fri 23Sep-22
Sun 20-May-22 Sat 30-Jul-22 Sat 24-50p-22
Man 30-Mury-T2 aun 3Jul-22 m Sun 25%5ep-Id .
Tus N-May-22 Man 26-5ep-22
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DAY DATE Mon O-Aug-22 Wed 28-5ep-22
Wed O1-Jun-22 Tue 02-Aug-22 Thu 20-5ap-22
This 02-hin-22 Wed 03-Aug-22 Fri 30-5ep-22
Fri 03 Jun-22 Thu 04-Aug-22
Sat 04 Jun-22 Fri 05-Aug-22 Dy DATE
Sun 05-Jun-22 Sat OE-Aug-22 Sat O-Oct-22
Man 06-Jun-22 Sun 07 -Aug- 22 Sun 03Oct-22
T 07-Jun-22 Man 0E-Aug-22 Mo 03 Oct-22
Wied 08-Jun-22 Tue O8-Aug-22 T 04-Oct-22
Thu 09-Jun-22 Wed 10-ug-22 Wed 050ct-22
Fri 10-Jun-22 Thu -Bug-22 Thu 06-Oct-2 2
Sat M-Jun-22 Fri 12-Aug-22 Fri 07-Dct-22
Sun 12-Jun-22 Sat 13-Aug-22 Sat A8-Oct-22
Man 13-Jun-22 Sun H-lug-22 Sun 0o Oet 22
T M=hin-22 Mon 15-AL1g-22 Mon 100t 22
Wed 15-Jun-22 Tue 16-Aug-22 Tue 1-0ct-22
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Sal 18- in-22 Fri 19-#uig-22 Fri 14-0et-22
Sun 189=-Jun-22 Sat 20-#ug-22 Sat 15-0ct-22
Man 20-Jun-23 Sun aN-Aug-22 Sun 16-Oct-22
Tus 21-Jun-22 Mon 22-Aug-22 Mon T-0ct-22
Wed 22-Jun-X2 Tue 23-Aug-22 Tue 18-Oct-22
Thu 23-Jun-X2 Wed 24-Aug-22 Wed 19-0ct-2 2
Fri 24-Jur- 22 Thu 25-Aug-22 Thu 20-Oct-2 2
Sat 25-Jun-22 Fri 26-Aug-22 Fri 21-0ct-22
Sun 26-Jun-22 Sat 27-Aug-22 Sat 22-Oct-22
Mon | 27-hun-22 Sun | 28Aug2 Sun | 23-0ct22 q
T 28-Jun-22 Man 28-Aug-22 Man 24-0ct-22
Wed 28-Jun-22 Tue Ell'lqﬂugrli Tue 25-0ct-32
Thu 30-Jun-22 Wed M-Awg-22 Wed 26-0ct-22 ﬁ

*Rail schedule is effecive as of October 12, 2021 and is subject to change
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